®

HSCPA

HAWAIl PEER REVIEWERS

Brenner, Dawn

Grant Bennett Associates, APC
dawn@qgbacpa.com

888-763-7323

Coughlan, Constance

Constance Coughlan, CPA
constance@coughlannapacpaco.com

707-255-0677

Harano, Rodney

CW Associates, CPAs
rharano@cwassociatescpas.com

808-531-1040

Ishimitsu, Jill

TRUSTA, AAC
jill.ishimitsu@trusta.us.com

808-687-6840

Inafuku, Mark

CW Associates, CPAs
minafuku@cwassociatescpas.com

808-695-4036

Isara, Clifford

Sonoda & Isara, LLP
cliff@sonodaisara.com

808-597-1337

Ito, Michael

Taketa, lwata, Hara & Associates, LLC
mike@tihcpa.com

808-935-5404

Kam, Howard

TRUSTA, AAC
howard.kam@trusta.us.com

808-524-8080

Natham, Curt

HKG LLP, CPAs
cnatham@hkgcpa.com

626-389-1245

Verity, Dustin

Verity Certified Public Accountants
dustin@verity-cpa.com

808-237-3522
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